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Total

1 Gallina Nora SUM 4,0 4,6 4,8 5,1 5,5 4,2 5,4 4,8 5,4 4,8 4,4 5,3 5,2 5,4 5,4 5,7 4,8 4,8 5,2 5,4 5,7 5,0 5,0 4,6 4,5 5,1 5,4 5,4 4,8200 5,1000 5,8300 5,5220 50,6476
2 Pschick Emma SUM 3,7 4,0 4,1 4,5 4,2 4,6 4,2 3,7 4,2 4,2 4,0 4,4 4,4 5,2 4,1 4,8 4,0 4,1 4,0 4,7 4,5 4,4 4,3 3,8 4,1 3,5 4,6 4,2 4,2000 4,2400 4,7080 4,5760 42,2000
3 Lindenthaler  Anja SUA 5,3 5,5 5,6 5,8 5,3 5,6 5,4 5,0 5,1 4,9 5,0 5,2 5,6 5,6 5,8 5,7 5,7 5,6 5,7 5,8 5,7 5,5 5,8 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,3 5,5 5,4800 5,1800 6,2920 6,0940 54,8714
4 Beldzinska Viktoria SUW 4,5 5,1 4,2 4,8 5,0 4,6 5,4 4,8 4,9 4,7 3,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,2 4,4 4,8 4,5 4,5 3,8 3,7 5,0 4,9 5,2 5,0 5,0 4,6 5,0 4,8000 4,7800 4,7080 5,4780 47,0619
5 Morimoto Adelina SUW 4,0 4,1 2,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,7 4,6 4,3 4,1 4,0 4,5 4,1 4,7 3,0 4,0 3,4 3,2 2,6 3,4 3,4 3,4 4,2 3,5 3,8 4,5 3,7 4,5 3,9200 4,3200 3,6080 4,3340 38,5286
6 Schönleitner  Anna SUA 5,4 5,4 5,3 5,0 4,8 5,5 5,2 4,9 5,0 5,4 3,9 4,9 5,3 5,0 5,5 4,9 5,5 5,0 4,6 4,7 4,7 5,2 5,5 4,8 4,7 5,7 5,6 5,6 5,2600 5,0200 5,4560 5,8740 51,4524
7 Matter Mara SUM 4,9 5,0 5,3 5,1 5,6 5,8 5,4 4,8 5,2 4,7 4,2 5,5 5,4 5,3 5,6 5,3 6,2 5,1 5,2 5,7 5,3 5,4 5,0 4,5 4,6 5,5 5,3 5,5 5,2800 5,0800 5,9620 5,6760 52,3762
8 Werner   Elisabeth SUW x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
9 Morimoto Milena SUW 4,1 4,0 4,1 4,2 4,3 4,4 4,2 4,0 4,2 3,5 3,9 4,5 4,7 4,4 2,8 3,9 3,5 3,8 3,6 3,6 3,6 3,6 4,2 3,6 3,7 3,2 3,4 3,2 4,1800 4,2000 3,9820 3,8500 38,6000

10 Grzelak Matilda SUA 4,2 4,8 4,3 4,0 4,5 5,2 5,0 4,6 4,4 4,4 4,1 3,5 4,2 3,4 4,1 4,9 4,2 4,0 4,7 4,6 4,4 4,6 4,0 4,4 3,9 4,6 5,1 5,0 4,5600 4,1200 4,8400 4,9720 44,0286
11 Simeonov Evelina SUW 5,5 5,0 4,7 4,8 5,3 5,0 5,1 4,5 5,0 4,7 4,5 4,5 5,6 4,6 4,8 4,9 4,6 4,4 5,5 4,3 5,2 4,5 4,7 3,6 4,9 5,2 4,8 4,8 5,0400 4,6600 5,2580 5,2140 48,0286
12 Brandstätter Emina SUW 4,4 5,1 4,4 4,3 5,2 4,9 5,1 4,6 4,9 4,1 4,2 5,0 4,8 4,5 5,2 4,9 4,5 5,0 5,8 5,1 5,9 5,5 4,8 5,1 5,0 4,8 4,9 5,4 4,7800 4,6000 5,7200 5,5440 49,1524
13 Walter Linda SUM 3,0 4,0 3,1 3,6 3,7 3,6 3,6 3,2 3,7 2,1 2,2 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,9 3,6 3,1 3,0 2,2 3,2 4,0 4,4 3,6 3,6 3,5 3,1 3,4 3,5200 2,5000 3,3440 3,9820 31,7762
14 Ploy Inès SUM 4,0 3,9 3,6 3,8 4,0 3,8 4,0 3,2 4,0 2,5 2,9 4,1 4,4 4,2 3,5 3,0 3,7 3,6 4,4 4,2 4,1 4,3 4,3 3,4 3,9 4,6 4,9 4,5 3,9000 3,6800 4,2020 4,7520 39,3667
15 Vossah Stéphanie SUM 4,2 4,9 3,7 3,7 4,0 4,4 5,0 3,5 4,1 2,3 2,5 3,7 3,4 2,8 4,3 4,9 3,5 3,8 4,7 5,1 4,6 4,0 4,5 3,6 3,8 4,8 3,8 4,8 4,2400 3,1800 4,9060 4,5980 40,2952
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1. AUSTRIA CUP 2019 – Leg1

20.11.2019 - BSFZ Südstadt
Christiane Brenner

 1. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 Lorenz Leonie SUM 5,1 5,0 4,5 4,6 4,6 5,0 4,8 5,1 5,1 5,2 5,0 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,8 5,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,9 5,8 4,6 4,6 5,2 4,8 4,7 4,8 5,0 6,7200 8,0640 6,8380 8,1260 49,5800

2 Matyus Helena SUM 4,3 4,4 3,9 3,6 3,8 4,5 4,0 4,1 3,8 3,8 3,3 3,2 4,2 3,7 3,8 3,5 3,9 3,4 4,3 4,0 3,3 4,2 4,3 4,6 4,0 3,7 4,0 4,2 5,7120 5,9840 4,8360 7,0380 39,2833

3 Winkler  Patricia SUW 5,0 4,8 4,8 5,7 5,6 4,3 5,3 5,3 5,2 5,0 5,5 5,3 5,1 4,1 4,8 3,9 3,8 3,7 4,5 4,7 4,3 5,1 4,2 5,1 4,0 4,2 4,8 4,3 7,1400 8,2880 5,5120 7,6840 47,7067

4 Matijasevic Ella SUH 4,1 5,0 4,7 4,7 4,5 4,4 4,7 5,0 4,6 4,8 4,8 4,7 5,0 5,4 4,4 4,4 4,4 4,5 4,6 4,9 4,7 3,9 4,9 5,2 3,9 3,9 4,9 5,4 6,4400 7,7760 5,8760 7,7520 46,4067

5 Petris Anna SUH 5,4 5,2 5,2 5,0 5,0 4,6 5,2 4,7 5,0 5,3 5,3 4,8 4,4 4,8 4,7 4,8 4,8 4,0 4,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,4 5,5 4,7 4,8 5,0 5,6 7,1680 7,8720 6,2920 8,7380 50,1167

6 Korompai Luca SUM 4,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,6 4,8 4,9 4,8 5,0 4,5 4,7 4,5 4,2 4,3 4,3 4,8 4,8 4,5 4,8 4,4 4,8 5,1 5,0 5,4 5,0 4,7 4,7 4,7 6,8040 7,2960 6,0580 8,3300 47,4800

7 Aigner  Esther SUW 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,2 5,4 5,2 4,9 5,3 5,4 4,4 5,2 5,4 5,2 4,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,3 4,9 4,6 4,7 4,7 4,6 5,0 4,3 7,5600 8,3200 5,6940 7,9900 49,2733

8 Mahmudova Samira SUM 5,0 4,6 4,6 4,7 4,7 5,0 4,3 4,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,2 5,0 4,8 4,5 4,6 4,7 4,6 5,0 4,9 4,6 4,3 4,0 3,3 3,3 4,0 3,5 6,6080 7,9680 6,1360 6,4940 45,3433

9 Kocic Emma SUM 4,9 5,2 5,2 5,4 5,1 5,0 5,5 4,6 5,5 5,6 5,4 5,1 5,2 5,4 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,0 5,1 4,9 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,5 4,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 7,2520 8,5120 6,5260 7,9900 50,4667

10 Ploy Laura SUM 4,4 4,9 4,7 4,5 4,5 4,4 4,0 4,4 4,3 4,0 4,4 4,3 3,9 3,7 4,6 4,8 4,0 4,5 4,4 4,4 4,0 4,7 4,2 4,0 3,4 3,2 4,8 3,2 6,3000 6,6880 5,6940 6,6300 42,1867

11 Kimbacher Helena LSK 4,2 3,8 3,5 3,5 3,8 3,2 3,5 4,5 4,6 4,7 4,8 4,7 4,8 4,1 4,0 3,3 3,5 3,4 3,6 3,8 3,2 5,1 4,8 3,8 4,4 4,4 3,8 3,5 5,0680 7,4560 4,5760 7,2080 40,5133

12 Gschwandtl Selina SUA 4,6 4,7 4,9 5,4 5,0 4,3 4,6 4,8 4,6 5,0 5,0 4,6 4,0 4,3 3,9 3,9 4,9 4,7 4,2 3,3 4,4 4,7 4,3 4,3 4,8 4,6 3,9 4,4 6,6640 7,4560 5,4860 7,5820 45,3133

13 Kocic Olivia SUM 4,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,7 4,6 4,9 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,9 4,5 4,1 4,1 3,1 3,3 3,5 3,0 3,6 3,0 3,3 4,8 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,3 4,9 4,5 6,8320 7,2960 4,2120 7,8200 43,6000

14 Chalupa Lea SUM 4,4 4,3 4,2 4,0 4,0 4,4 3,7 3,5 3,5 3,9 4,0 3,6 3,3 3,4 3,0 2,7 2,0 2,0 2,8 2,9 3,0 4,1 3,8 3,8 3,5 3,7 4,2 4,2 5,8520 5,7280 3,4840 6,6640 36,2133

15 Zavodsky Mia SUM 4,0 3,5 3,4 3,2 3,1 4,2 3,2 4,2 4,0 4,0 3,4 3,7 3,2 2,0 3,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,4 3,6 3,6 3,5 3,4 3,3 3,9 3,2 4,8440 5,8560 4,4460 5,9160 35,1033

16 Laimer Emma SUH 5,2 5,1 5,4 4,9 5,0 5,3 5,6 5,4 5,3 5,2 4,9 5,6 4,9 5,1 5,3 4,6 4,9 5,4 4,6 5,2 5,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,2800 8,2880 6,5780 0,0000 36,9100

17 Schrottner Kira SUM 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,0 5,6 5,2 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,3 5,5 5,6 5,2 5,3 5,2 4,8 5,5 5,1 5,1 5,5 5,6 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,0 4,7 7,7560 8,7040 6,7340 9,0100 53,6733

18 Peter Katharina SUW 5,2 4,9 4,9 4,8 5,2 5,0 5,0 4,7 4,0 4,2 4,0 4,4 4,6 4,0 4,3 4,2 3,8 3,4 3,7 4,0 3,7 4,2 4,2 4,5 3,5 3,3 2,5 4,2 7,0000 6,7840 5,0440 6,5960 42,3733

001 Ballerina Variante 316 Kipnus 003 Bauchlage abget. DBB 004 Seagull Variante

1. AUSTRIA CUP 2019 – Leg1

Kinder B 20.11.2019 - BSFZ Südstadt
Christiane Brenner

 1. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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001 Ballerina Variante 316 Kipnus 003 Bauchlage abget. DBB 004 Seagull Variante

19 Plaschke  Paula SUA 4,6 4,6 4,2 4,4 4,4 4,7 4,6 4,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,6 3,7 3,7 4,0 4,0 3,8 3,8 4,2 3,7 4,0 4,5 4,1 4,0 4,5 3,8 4,2 4,0 6,3280 6,0800 5,0960 7,0720 40,9600

20 Lovas-Romvary Borka SUW 4,0 4,4 4,1 3,9 3,6 4,0 3,6 3,6 3,8 3,9 4,0 3,7 4,2 4,1 4,6 4,5 3,5 3,7 3,6 3,9 3,6 3,7 3,3 3,5 3,7 3,6 3,9 4,0 5,4880 6,2400 5,0180 6,2560 38,3367

21 Monczmann Natalie SUW 4,0 3,7 3,8 3,5 3,9 3,9 3,9 3,4 3,6 3,7 3,4 3,3 3,9 3,7 4,0 3,6 3,7 3,2 3,5 3,5 3,6 4,7 4,5 4,9 4,8 5,0 4,4 4,5 5,3760 5,6960 4,6540 7,9560 39,4700

22 Brodnig  Maria SUW x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

23 Craciunescu Emma SUW 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,9 3,3 3,5 3,9 3,4 3,2 3,3 4,2 4,1 4,8 4,3 4,2 4,2 4,2 4,8 4,8 4,8 4,4 4,8 5,2 5,0 0,0000 5,5680 5,4860 8,2280 32,1367

24 Vartosu Cassiopea SUM 4,5 5,2 5,3 4,7 4,8 4,8 4,5 4,6 5,4 4,8 5,6 4,7 4,8 5,5 4,9 5,2 5,4 5,5 5,1 5,0 5,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,7 4,9 5,3 6,7200 8,0640 6,7860 8,4660 50,0600

25 Palme Iris SUM 4,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,2 3,9 4,2 4,9 4,4 4,7 4,0 4,2 4,9 4,0 4,7 4,5 4,8 4,6 4,5 5,0 4,2 3,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,3 4,8 6,0760 7,1040 6,0060 6,9020 43,4800

26 Grasel Katharina SUM 4,8 4,7 5,4 5,0 4,9 5,0 4,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,8 4,5 4,4 4,7 5,0 4,7 4,7 5,5 5,4 4,8 5,0 5,1 4,7 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,2 4,2 6,8600 7,6800 6,4740 7,6840 47,8300

 1. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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VS Fürnholzer Emily SUH 4,6 4,5 4,7 4,5 4,5 4,7 5,0 5,5 5,6 4,8 5,0 4,8 4,4 5,2 5,0 4,3 4,5 3,6 4,3 4,6 4,4 4,5 4,4 4,8 4,5 4,2 4,6 4,6 7,3600 9,6140 8,3980 8,1360 46,5389

1 Buchberger  Linett SUH 5,1 5,0 5,0 4,8 4,8 5,4 5,8 6,0 5,7 5,2 5,9 5,9 5,8 5,8 4,8 4,8 4,7 4,2 4,2 4,5 4,5 5,7 5,2 5,4 5,4 5,4 5,6 5,5 8,0960 11,0580 8,6260 9,8280 52,2333

2 Koulas Irene SUW 4,0 3,9 4,2 4,1 4,1 4,3 3,9 5,5 4,9 5,1 5,7 4,7 4,8 5,0 3,8 4,0 4,2 3,8 4,4 4,4 4,1 5,0 4,6 4,6 4,3 4,1 4,6 5,0 6,4960 9,6140 7,7900 8,3160 44,7444

3 Uhl  Franziska SUW 4,1 4,2 4,8 4,0 4,6 4,4 4,4 5,1 4,5 4,8 4,7 4,6 4,8 4,9 4,8 3,9 4,7 4,3 4,2 4,8 3,7 4,5 4,6 4,2 4,4 4,3 4,4 4,6 6,9440 9,0440 8,3220 7,9920 44,8639

4 Eschenbach Anna SUW 3,2 3,6 3,8 3,5 3,4 3,7 4,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,1 4,8 4,4 4,4 4,0 4,0 4,1 3,7 3,5 4,6 3,8 4,2 4,2 3,9 4,0 3,8 4,1 3,5 5,7600 7,9420 7,4480 7,2000 39,3750

5 Peresztegi-Nagy Hanna SUW 5,0 4,9 5,2 5,4 3,6 3,9 5,0 5,7 5,6 5,9 5,6 5,4 5,1 5,9 5,4 5,0 5,5 4,7 5,4 4,2 4,6 5,2 4,5 5,6 5,4 5,6 5,0 4,9 7,6800 10,7160 9,5380 9,3960 51,8472

6 Reiter Linda SUA 5,5 6,0 5,6 5,6 5,2 6,3 6,2 4,9 5,3 5,5 5,3 5,2 5,3 5,2 4,9 5,8 5,6 5,8 5,4 5,5 5,6 5,4 5,2 5,4 5,7 5,4 5,2 5,6 9,2480 9,9940 10,6020 9,7200 54,9500

7 Bachtiar Raphaela SUW 3,5 4,0 3,1 3,7 3,1 3,6 3,2 5,1 4,4 4,3 4,5 4,6 4,6 4,5 4,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,8 3,8 3,7 4,1 3,8 4,4 4,0 3,7 4,3 3,9 5,4720 8,5880 7,9420 7,2360 40,6083

8 Luchko Alina SUW 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,6 3,7 4,0 3,8 3,4 3,8 3,8 4,8 4,3 4,9 4,9 4,3 4,3 3,8 4,3 3,7 4,6 3,8 4,2 3,7 3,5 0,0000 7,1060 8,5880 7,0920 31,6472

9 Konrath Nicole SUM 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,5 5,3 4,8 5,2 5,3 4,8 4,8 4,5 4,6 4,2 4,4 4,7 4,2 4,0 3,8 4,4 5,5 5,4 5,3 5,6 5,8 5,3 5,4 8,8960 9,1960 8,0560 9,7920 49,9167

10 Spiegl Lisa LSK x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

11 Mahmudova Farangiz SUM 5,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,8 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,3 5,2 5,1 5,4 5,6 6,0 5,2 5,3 5,2 4,8 4,2 4,6 4,8 5,6 5,5 5,5 5,3 5,6 4,8 4,7 9,1840 10,2980 9,3480 9,6120 53,3917

12 Angerer Marlene LSK 4,1 4,0 4,2 4,8 3,9 4,5 4,8 4,7 4,6 4,5 4,2 4,5 4,8 4,6 4,0 3,7 4,3 4,0 4,1 4,8 4,7 5,1 4,7 5,3 4,8 4,5 4,6 4,9 6,9120 8,7020 8,0180 8,6760 44,8722

13 Schima  Anna SUW 4,7 5,3 4,9 5,3 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,0 5,2 5,1 5,6 5,0 5,3 5,2 5,1 4,7 4,9 4,8 4,7 4,9 4,5 4,8 4,7 5,0 5,5 5,4 4,5 4,3 8,3200 9,8040 9,1200 8,7840 50,0389

14 Binder Carmen SUW 4,5 5,0 4,4 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,6 3,5 3,3 3,1 4,1 4,3 3,7 3,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,9 4,4 4,7 4,5 4,2 4,5 4,0 7,4560 6,9160 0,0000 7,7760 30,7611

15 Koblitz Cianna SUM 5,2 5,2 5,0 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,2 5,3 5,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,3 5,4 5,2 4,9 5,4 5,1 5,0 5,6 5,7 5,2 5,6 4,9 5,4 5,2 8,3840 10,4120 9,8800 9,7200 53,3278

16 Umakhanova Sara SUM 5,0 4,9 4,8 4,8 5,0 5,8 5,6 4,0 4,0 3,7 3,8 3,9 4,7 4,2 5,6 5,5 5,1 5,5 5,6 5,3 5,7 5,5 5,4 5,0 5,4 5,8 5,6 5,4 8,0960 7,5620 10,4500 9,8280 49,9111

17 Schilchegger Elina SUA 4,8 4,6 4,7 5,0 4,8 4,4 5,1 5,4 5,0 5,2 4,8 5,2 5,3 5,3 4,7 4,8 4,6 4,3 4,8 4,7 4,3 5,0 4,8 4,8 5,5 5,6 4,4 5,3 7,6480 9,8800 8,7780 9,1440 49,2361

18 Reiter Irina SUA 4,4 4,8 4,9 5,4 4,4 4,8 4,7 4,7 4,7 4,2 4,6 4,5 4,8 4,8 3,9 4,4 4,8 4,0 4,0 4,3 4,1 4,8 5,0 4,7 4,8 4,4 4,8 4,6 7,5520 8,8540 7,9040 8,5320 45,6139

19 Sukha Varvara SUM 5,3 5,3 5,1 5,3 5,2 5,3 5,4 5,0 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,5 5,1 5,7 4,4 5,0 5,2 5,4 5,5 4,8 4,6 5,0 5,5 5,1 5,3 4,9 5,1 5,4 8,4480 10,0320 9,5000 9,3240 51,8111

1. AUSTRIA CUP 2019 – Leg1

Kinder A 20.11.2019 - BSFZ Südstadt
Christiane Brenner

106 gestrecktes Balletbein 301 Barracuda 420 Walkover Back 327 Ballerina

 1. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 Gaber Marlene LSK 4,6 4,4 3,9 3,7 4,3 4,2 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5 3,6 3,0 3,0 2,6 2,6 3,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,4160 0,0000 8,7920 0,0000 17,8510
2 Plaimer Lilly LSK 5,4 4,6 4,6 4,5 5,0 4,6 5,0 5,5 4,6 5,0 4,5 4,2 4,5 4,8 5,0 4,9 5,3 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,7 4,4 4,5 4,3 4,5 4,8 4,9 10,4720 14,5080 13,6640 9,6180 47,3157
3 Krönke Lisa Marie LSK 5,0 5,1 4,6 4,5 4,8 4,3 4,9 4,8 4,9 5,0 4,7 4,5 4,3 5,3 4,3 5,0 4,6 4,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 2,4 3,0 2,7 2,5 2,4 3,0 3,5 10,4720 14,8180 11,8720 5,7120 42,0333
4 Plott Anna SUM 4,9 4,5 4,5 4,3 5,0 5,1 4,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5 4,6 5,3 4,7 4,7 4,8 4,5 4,5 4,4 3,8 3,7 3,6 3,5 4,2 10,4720 0,0000 13,0480 8,2740 31,1706
5 Kowanda Lena LSK 3,8 4,0 3,8 3,4 3,8 4,1 4,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,9 3,8 3,3 3,0 4,0 3,4 3,8 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,7 3,0 3,2 3,5 8,5800 0,0000 9,6880 6,3840 24,1686
6 Winkler  Andor SUW 3,5 4,0 3,5 2,9 3,0 4,0 4,3 4,0 4,0 4,3 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,1 3,8 3,5 3,8 4,2 4,3 4,2 3,0 2,5 3,3 3,0 3,4 3,0 3,6 7,9200 12,5860 10,9200 6,5940 37,2745
7 Schläger Valentina LSK 5,0 4,9 4,5 4,8 4,9 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,8 4,4 4,4 4,3 4,6 4,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,9 5,2 5,0 5,0 3,6 3,5 3,1 3,0 3,2 3,3 3,4 10,6040 14,0740 14,1120 6,9300 44,8235
8 Schiemer Christina SUH x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
9 Hasanovic Mirela LSK 4,4 5,0 5,0 4,4 5,0 4,9 4,3 4,7 4,9 4,8 4,9 4,8 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,8 4,6 4,5 5,0 4,7 5,0 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,3 2,5 10,4280 15,1280 13,2160 4,5360 42,4588

10 Berghammer Laura LSK 5,3 5,1 5,8 5,0 5,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,3 5,2 5,3 5,2 4,9 5,1 4,6 4,3 4,4 4,8 4,8 3,5 3,9 3,8 5,1 4,8 4,8 11,3080 16,5540 13,3280 9,2820 49,4824
11 Binder  Simone SUW 6,0 5,3 5,8 5,8 5,8 5,9 6,0 5,3 5,0 5,5 5,4 5,1 5,4 5,6 5,5 5,4 5,7 5,6 5,7 5,7 5,3 5,0 4,9 5,0 5,0 4,8 5,0 5,3 12,8920 16,5540 15,6240 10,4580 54,4392
12 Schwantner Lina LSK 5,7 5,5 5,5 5,4 5,8 5,0 5,5 4,4 4,0 3,9 4,0 4,2 4,7 4,4 4,6 4,7 4,7 4,2 4,5 4,7 4,7 4,4 4,4 4,3 4,0 4,1 4,3 4,9 12,1440 13,0200 12,9920 9,0300 46,2608
13 Ponaida  Emilia SUW x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000

1. AUSTRIA CUP 2019 – Leg1

Schüler 20.11.2019 - BSFZ Südstadt
Christiane Brenner

423 Ariana 143 Rio 351 Jupiter 437 Oceanea

 1. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 Lindenthaler  Anja SUA 5,4800 5,1800 6,2920 6,0940 54,8714

2 Matter Mara SUM 5,2800 5,0800 5,9620 5,6760 52,3762

3 Schönleitner  Anna SUA 5,2600 5,0200 5,4560 5,8740 51,4524

4 Gallina Nora SUM 4,8200 5,1000 5,8300 5,5220 50,6476

5 Brandstätter Emina SUW 4,7800 4,6000 5,7200 5,5440 49,1524

6 Simeonov Evelina SUW 5,0400 4,6600 5,2580 5,2140 48,0286

7 Beldzinska Viktoria SUW 4,8000 4,7800 4,7080 5,4780 47,0619

8 Grzelak Matilda SUA 4,5600 4,1200 4,8400 4,9720 44,0286

9 Pschick Emma SUM 4,2000 4,2400 4,7080 4,5760 42,2000

10 Vossah Stéphanie SUM 4,2400 3,1800 4,9060 4,5980 40,2952

11 Ploy Inès SUM 3,9000 3,6800 4,2020 4,7520 39,3667

12 Morimoto Milena SUW 4,1800 4,2000 3,9820 3,8500 38,6000

13 Morimoto Adelina SUW 3,9200 4,3200 3,6080 4,3340 38,5286

14 Walter Linda SUM 3,5200 2,5000 3,3440 3,9820 31,7762

ERGEBNISSE - Kinder C

1. AUSTRIA CUP 2019 – Leg1

20.11.2019 - BSFZ Südstadt

 1. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 Schrottner Kira SUM 7,7560 8,7040 6,7340 9,0100 53,6733

2 Kocic Emma SUM 7,2520 8,5120 6,5260 7,9900 50,4667

3 Petris Anna SUH 7,1680 7,8720 6,2920 8,7380 50,1167

4 Vartosu Cassiopea SUM 6,7200 8,0640 6,7860 8,4660 50,0600

5 Lorenz Leonie SUM 6,7200 8,0640 6,8380 8,1260 49,5800

6 Aigner  Esther SUW 7,5600 8,3200 5,6940 7,9900 49,2733

7 Grasel Katharina SUM 6,8600 7,6800 6,4740 7,6840 47,8300

8 Winkler  Patricia SUW 7,1400 8,2880 5,5120 7,6840 47,7067

9 Korompai Luca SUM 6,8040 7,2960 6,0580 8,3300 47,4800

10 Matijasevic Ella SUH 6,4400 7,7760 5,8760 7,7520 46,4067

11 Mahmudova Samira SUM 6,6080 7,9680 6,1360 6,4940 45,3433

12 Gschwandtl Selina SUA 6,6640 7,4560 5,4860 7,5820 45,3133

13 Kocic Olivia SUM 6,8320 7,2960 4,2120 7,8200 43,6000

14 Palme Iris SUM 6,0760 7,1040 6,0060 6,9020 43,4800

15 Peter Katharina SUW 7,0000 6,7840 5,0440 6,5960 42,3733

16 Ploy Laura SUM 6,3000 6,6880 5,6940 6,6300 42,1867

17 Plaschke  Paula SUA 6,3280 6,0800 5,0960 7,0720 40,9600

18 Kimbacher Helena LSK 5,0680 7,4560 4,5760 7,2080 40,5133

19 Monczmann Natalie SUW 5,3760 5,6960 4,6540 7,9560 39,4700

20 Matyus Helena SUM 5,7120 5,9840 4,8360 7,0380 39,2833

21 Lovas-Romvary Borka SUW 5,4880 6,2400 5,0180 6,2560 38,3367

22 Laimer Emma SUH 7,2800 8,2880 6,5780 0,0000 36,9100

23 Chalupa Lea SUM 5,8520 5,7280 3,4840 6,6640 36,2133

24 Zavodsky Mia SUM 4,8440 5,8560 4,4460 5,9160 35,1033

25 Craciunescu Emma SUW 0,0000 5,5680 5,4860 8,2280 32,1367

ERGEBNISSE - Kinder B

1. AUSTRIA CUP 2019 – Leg1

20.11.2019 - BSFZ Südstadt

 1. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 Reiter Linda SUA 9,2480 9,9940 10,6020 9,7200 54,9500

2 Mahmudova Farangiz SUM 9,1840 10,2980 9,3480 9,6120 53,3917

3 Koblitz Cianna SUM 8,3840 10,4120 9,8800 9,7200 53,3278

4 Buchberger  Linett SUH 8,0960 11,0580 8,6260 9,8280 52,2333

5 Peresztegi-Nagy Hanna SUW 7,6800 10,7160 9,5380 9,3960 51,8472

6 Sukha Varvara SUM 8,4480 10,0320 9,5000 9,3240 51,8111

7 Schima  Anna SUW 8,3200 9,8040 9,1200 8,7840 50,0389

8 Konrath Nicole SUM 8,8960 9,1960 8,0560 9,7920 49,9167

9 Umakhanova Sara SUM 8,0960 7,5620 10,4500 9,8280 49,9111

10 Schilchegger Elina SUA 7,6480 9,8800 8,7780 9,1440 49,2361

11 Reiter Irina SUA 7,5520 8,8540 7,9040 8,5320 45,6139

12 Angerer Marlene LSK 6,9120 8,7020 8,0180 8,6760 44,8722

13 Uhl  Franziska SUW 6,9440 9,0440 8,3220 7,9920 44,8639

14 Koulas Irene SUW 6,4960 9,6140 7,7900 8,3160 44,7444

15 Bachtiar Raphaela SUW 5,4720 8,5880 7,9420 7,2360 40,6083

16 Eschenbach Anna SUW 5,7600 7,9420 7,4480 7,2000 39,3750

17 Luchko Alina SUW 0,0000 7,1060 8,5880 7,0920 31,6472

18 Binder Carmen SUW 7,4560 6,9160 0,0000 7,7760 30,7611

VS Fürnholzer Emily SUH 7,3600 9,6140 8,3980 8,1360 46,5389

ERGEBNISSE - Kinder A

1. AUSTRIA CUP 2019 – Leg1

20.11.2019 - BSFZ Südstadt

 1. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger
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1 Binder  Simone SUW 12,8920 16,5540 15,6240 10,4580 54,4392

2 Berghammer Laura LSK 11,3080 16,5540 13,3280 9,2820 49,4824

3 Plaimer Lilly LSK 10,4720 14,5080 13,6640 9,6180 47,3157

4 Schwantner Lina LSK 12,1440 13,0200 12,9920 9,0300 46,2608

5 Schläger Valentina LSK 10,6040 14,0740 14,1120 6,9300 44,8235

6 Hasanovic Mirela LSK 10,4280 15,1280 13,2160 4,5360 42,4588

7 Krönke Lisa Marie LSK 10,4720 14,8180 11,8720 5,7120 42,0333

8 Winkler  Andor SUW 7,9200 12,5860 10,9200 6,5940 37,2745

9 Plott Anna SUM 10,4720 0,0000 13,0480 8,2740 31,1706

10 Kowanda Lena LSK 8,5800 0,0000 9,6880 6,3840 24,1686

11 Gaber Marlene LSK 9,4160 0,0000 8,7920 0,0000 17,8510

ERGEBNISSE - Schüler

1. AUSTRIA CUP 2019 – Leg1

20.11.2019 - BSFZ Südstadt

 1. Austria Cup - Leg 1

Mag. Walter Strahsberger


